DPAC

District Parent Advisory Council
School District 46 - Sunshine Coast

AGENDA

Date: September 28,2023 | Time: 7pm
Location: In person at Elphinstone Library & Zoom

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

715 PM

7:20 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Land Acknowledgement
Greetings and introductions, welcome new DPAC representatives

Approvals:
e May 25, 2023 Meeting minutes available on (SD46 website)
e Sept 28, 2023 Agenda

Johan Stroman — Active Travel Update

DPAC — Opportunity to Share
“What's happening in our PAC and our communities”.

Regular reports:
e Chair report: Scott Davis
e Treasurer report: Tracey McClelland

Board reports

e Trustee report: Amanda Amaral

e Parents - Board communication procedure for 2023/2024
e Superintendent report: Kate Kerr

Committee reports:

e Healthy Schools

e Family Engagement

e Active School Travel

e Education, Operations, Committee of the whole - 4" Tues of month

Meeting to Adjourn

Next meeting: October 26", 7pm | Chatelech Library & Zoom



